
Train Nos. 40751F 44002 40851 40900 40951 40853

To Stations CJ AJJ TMLP MSB AJJ TMLP

a 07:15 - 08:50 11:02 14:32 16:42

d 07:23 08:20 09:00 11:10 14:40 16:50

5 Reddypalayam d - 08:27 09:07 11:17 14:47 -

8 Villiyambakkam d - 08:32 09:12 11:22 14:52 -

12 Palur d 07:35 08:37 09:17 11:27 14:57 17:02

19 Palayasivaram d 08:41 09:21 11:31 15:01 -

26 Walajabad d 07:45 08:48 09:28 11:38 15:08 17:12

31 Nathapettai d - 08:57 09:37 11:47 15:17 -

36 Kanchipuram (Old) d 07:55 09:02 09:42 11:52 15:22 17:22

a 08:15 - - - - -

d - 09:04 09:44 11:54 15:24 17:25

a - - 10:15 - - 17:55

d - 09:19 - 12:09 15:39 -

57 Takkolam d - 09:29 - 12:19 15:49 -

a - 10:30 - 12:45 16:15 -

d - - - 13:30 - -

Train Nos. 40952 40752 44001 40852F 40954F 40754F

From Station AJJ CJ CGL TMLP AJJ CJ

a - - - - - -

d 04:45 - 05:35 - 07:30 -

12 Takkolam d 05:05 - 05:55 - 07:50 -

19 Thirumalpur d 05:15 - 06:05 07:00 08:00 -

32 Kanchipuram d 05:30 06:10 06:20 07:15 08:15 09:15

33 Kanchipuram (old) d 05:32 06:12 06:22 07:19 08:17 09:17

38 Nathapettai d 05:37 06:17 06:27 - - -

43 Walajabad d 05:46 06:26 06:36 07:29 08:27 09:27

50 Palayasivaram d 05:52 06:32 06:42 - - -

57 Palur d 05:56 06:36 06:46 07:39 08:37 09:37

61 Villiyambakkam d 06:01 06:41 06:51 - - -

64 Reddypalayam d 06:06 06:46 06:56 - - -

a 06:12 06:55 07:15 07:52 08:57 09:57

d 06:20 07:05 - 08:00 09:05 10:05

50

CHENGALPATTU - ARAKKONAM   UP   SUNDAYS

Kms

Arakkonam Jn

Kms

Arakkonam Jn.

Chengalpattu Jn.0

69

64

 ARAKKONAM -  CHENGALPATTU DN   SUNDAYS

Kanchipuram37

0

Chengalpattu Jn.69

Thirumalpur



40953F 44004 40753 40955 40855F CODE

AJJ AJJ CJ AJJ TMLP

19:28 - 20:30 20:50 21:50 CGL

19:35 20:20 20:38 21:00 22:00

- 20:27 20:45 21:07 - RDY

- 20:32 20:50 21:12 - VB    

19:47 20:37 20:55 21:17 22:12 PALR

- 20:41 20:59 21:21 - PYV

19:57 20:48 21:06 21:28 22:22 WJ

- 20:57 21:15 21:37 - NTT

20:07 21:02 21:20 21:42 22:32 CJ E

20:10 - 21:30 - 22:35 CJ

20:12 21:05 - 21:45 22:37

- - - - 23:00 TMLP

20:30 21:20 - 22:00 -

20:40 21:30 - 22:10 - TKO

21:25 22:15 - 22:45 - AJJ

- - - - -

40854 66041 40956 44003 40856

TMLP MSB AJJ CGL TMLP

- 12:50 - - -

- 13:15 16:40 17:20 - AJJ

- 13:35 17:00 17:40 - TKO

10:40 13:45 17:10 17:50 18:45 TMLP

10:55 14:00 17:25 18:05 19:10 CJ

10:57 14:02 17:27 18:07 19:14 CJ E

11:02 14:07 17:32 18:12 - NTT

11:11 14:16 17:41 18:21 19:24 WJ

11:17 14:22 17:47 18:27 - PYV

11:21 14:26 17:51 18:31 19:35 PALR

11:26 14:31 17:56 18:36 - VB

11:31 14:36 18:01 18:41 - RDY

11:48 14:47 18:17 19:20 20:20 CGL

11:55 14:55 18:25 20:45

CHENGALPATTU-ARAKKONAM UP SUNDAYS

65

ARAKKONAM-CHENGALPATTU DN SUNDAYS



Chengalpattu  - Arakkonam  -  Up  -  Sundays

Arakkonam - Chengalpattu   - Down  -  Sundays



Chengalpattu  - Arakkonam  -  Up  -  Sundays

Arakkonam - Chengalpattu   - Down  -  Sundays




